INTEGRAL COACH FACTORY, CHENNAI-600038.

FORM-6

(See Rule 75(15)(a) of Railway Services (Pension) Rules, 1993)

STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAILS OF THE MEMBERS OF THE FAMILY FOR PURPOSE OF

FAMILY PENSION.

1. NAME (IN BLOCK LETTERS)

2. DESIGNATION BRANCH
3. OFFICE
4, DATE OF BIRTH
5. DATE OF APPOINTMENT
6. DETAILS OF FAMILY AS ON
Rela_tionship Date of birth Whe'gher_ the
Sl . with the - child is
Name of members of family X (by Christian . Remarks
No. Railway physically
era) ;
servant handicapped
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
and so on
| DECLARE THAT THE INFORMATION GIVEN ABOVE IS CORRECT. | HEREBY

UNDERTAKE TO KEEP THE ABOVE PARTICULARS UPTO DATE BY NOTIFYING TO THE HEAD
OF OFFICE BY ADDITION OR ALTERATION.

Station:

Dated :

Countersigned
Station :

Signature of the Railway Servant

Witness Signature

Date

Name(Block Letters) :

Designation

Office

Head of Office/Accounts Officer

Dated :

Designation :




